Results at Rosedale 16 January 2021
F Class Standard

Competitor

Club

500x10

500x10

Agg

Hcp

Nett

% Sav

MCSI-14

N Osborn
P Donoghue
B Houston
C McDonald

Rosedale
Rosedale
Rosedale
Rosedale

F Class Open

Competitor

Club

58.5
54.2
57.2
55.0

500x10

58.2
59.3
521
50.1

500x10

116.7
113.5
109.3
105.1

Agg

7.2%
15.9%
7.4%
12.4%

Hep

103.9%
110.1%
98.2%
99.9%

Nett

53.7%
63.3%

% Sav

175.2
156.9
136.8
122.7

MCSI-14

T Jury
A Fraser
B Giblett

F/ITR

Competitor

Rosedale
Rosedale
Rosedale

Club

59.5
59.4
55.1

500x10

59.5
58.3
53.1

500x10

118.10

117.7
108.2

Agg

5.4%
2.4%
6.1%

Hep

103.7%
99.9%
96.1%

Nett

69.1%

% Sav

155.7
151.8
110.2

MCSI-14

D Laughton

Rosedale

Sporting/Hunting

Competitor

Club

56.3

500x10

59.4

500x10

115.7

Agg

4.9%

Hep

100.7%

Nett

15.0%

% Sav

164.7

MCSI-14

H Jeffries

Rosedale

48.1

41.1

89.2

89.0%

1141

Done Loadin' 1000 won by A Fraser with a shot 366mm from the middle

Weather : Fine, mild, strong to very strong westerly




