Results at Rosedale 16 January 2021

F Class Standard

Compositor	Club	E00×40	E00×40	Aara	Han	Nott	0/ Cov	MCCL 44	
Competitor	Club	500x10	500x10	Agg	<u>Hcp</u>	Nett	% Sav	MCSI-14	
N Osborn	Rosedale	58.5	58.2	116.7	7.2%	103.9%	53.7%	175.2	
P Donoghue	Rosedale	54.2	59.3	113.5	15.9%	110.1%	63.3%	156.9	
B Houston	Rosedale	57.2	52.1	109.3	7.4%	98.2%		136.8	
C McDonald	Rosedale	55.0	50.1	105.1	12.4%	99.9%		122.7	
F Class Open									
Competitor	Club	500x10	500x10	Agg	<u>Hcp</u>	Nett	% Sav	MCSI-14	
T Jury	Rosedale	59.5	59.5	118.10	5.4%	103.7%	69.1%	155.7	
A Fraser	Rosedale	59.4	58.3	117.7	2.4%	99.9%		151.8	
B Giblett	Rosedale	55.1	53.1	108.2	6.1%	96.1%		110.2	

F/TR

Competitor	Club	500x10	500x10	Agg	<u>Hcp</u>	Nett	% Sav	MCSI-14
D Laughton	Rosedale	56.3	59.4	115.7	4.9%	100.7%	15.0%	164.7

Sporting/Hunting

Sporting/Hanting									
Competitor	Club	500x10	500x10	Agg	<u>Hcp</u>	Nett	% Sav	MCSI-14	
H Jeffries	Rosedale	48.1	41.1	89.2		89.0%		114.1	

Done Loadin' 1000 won by A Fraser with a shot 356mm from the middle

Weather: Fine, mild, strong to very strong westerly